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U.S. Department of Agriculture  
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Landowner Concurrence Form to Install Structural or Vegetative Activities 

This form is used for the applicant to obtain written documentation of landowner concurrence for the purpose of installing structural or vegetative conservation 
activities on land they lease. Structural and vegetative conservation activities are those activities with a lifespan greater than one year. 

Applicant Name:  Landowner Name: Date Prepared: 

Application No. Farm Name (opt): 

Conservation Activity: Farm No. & Tract No. Field Nos. Lifespan*(yrs) 

1. 

 2.

 3.

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

* The practice lifespan is the period in which the conservation practices are to be used and maintained for their intended purposes, as defined by NRCS standards.

Landowner Concurrence 

By signing this form, I, the landowner, hereby agree that the above-named applicant, if awarded a contract with the USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS,) has permission to install and 
maintain conservation activities on the land identified.  I understand that I am not a party to any contract between NRCS and the applicant to install the above listed activities.  

Landowner Signature:      Print Name:     Date: 

          Non- Discrimination Statement
In accordance with Federal civil rights law and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, the USDA, its Agencies, offices, and employees, and institutions participating in or 
administering USDA programs are prohibited from discriminating based on race, color, national origin, religion, sex, gender identity (including gender expression), sexual orientation, disability, age, marital 
status, family/parental status, income derived from a public assistance program, political beliefs, or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity, in any program or activity conducted or funded by USDA 
(not all bases apply to all programs).  Remedies and complaint filing deadlines vary by program or incident.    Persons with disabilities who require alternative means of communication for program 
information (e.g., Braille, large print, audiotape, American Sign Language, etc.) should contact the responsible Agency or USDA’s TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TTY) or contact USDA 
through the Federal Relay Service at (800) 877-8339.  Additionally, program information may be made available in languages other than English.  To file a program discrimination complaint, complete the 
USDA Program Discrimination Complaint Form, AD-3027, found online at How to File a Program Discrimination Complaint and at any USDA office or write a letter addressed to USDA and provide in the letter 
all of the information  requested in the form.  To request a copy of the complaint form, call (866) 632-9992.  Submit your completed form or letter to USDA by: (1)  mail: U.S. Department of Agriculture, 
Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights 1400 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, D.C. 20250-9410; (2) fax: (202) 690-7442; or (3)  email: program.intake@usda.gov.  USDA is an equal 
opportunity provider, employer, and lender.

________________________________________________



HAMDEN SERVICE CENTER  

51 MILL POND ROAD 

HAMDEN, CT 06514 

(203) 287-8038 

Conservation Plan

FRIENDS OF AMBLER FARM, INC.

PO BOX 7442

WILTON, CT 06897

Install the conservation practices, enhancements, and activities according to the implementation requirements, designs, construction plans, or

other documents that facilitate meeting the applicable NRCS technical criteria.  If you do not have such information, contact your local office

before starting to install your conservation practices, enhancements, and activities.

Associated Ag Land

Tract: 802

Irrigation Pipeline (430)

Irrigation pipeline - Install a pipeline and appurtenances to convey water for storage or application, reduce energy use, or develop renewable

energy systems as part of an irrigation water system.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

16 34.00 Ft 07 2023 -- --

Crop

Tract: 802

Irrigation Pipeline (430)

Irrigation pipeline - Install a pipeline and appurtenances to convey water for storage or application, reduce energy use, or develop renewable

energy systems as part of an irrigation water system.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

12 366.00 Ft 07 2023 -- --

4 800.00 Ft 07 2023 -- --

Irrigation System, Microirrigation (441)

Microirrigation system - Install an irrigation system for frequent, efficient, and uniform application of small quantities of water on or below the

soil surface: as drops, tiny streams, or miniature spray through emitters or applicators placed along a water delivery line.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

12 1.0 Ac 08 2023 -- --

4 1.0 Ac 08 2023 -- --

Irrigation Water Management (449)

Irrigation Water Management - Manage irrigation water by determining and controlling the volume, frequency, and application rate of

irrigation water to improve irrigation water use efficiency, minimize irrigation induced soil erosion, decrease degradation of surface and

groundwater resources, manage salts in the crop root zone, manage air, soil, or plant micro-climate, or reduce energy use.
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Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

12 1.0 Ac 08 2023 -- --

12 1.0 Ac 11 2024 -- --

4 1.0 Ac 11 2024 -- --

4 1.0 Ac 11 2024 -- --

Pumping Plant (533)

Pumping plant facility - Install a pumping facility that delivers water at a designed pressure and flow rate for irrigation, watering facilities,

wetlands, fire protection, removal of excessive subsurface or surface water, provide efficient use of water on irrigated land, transfer animal

waste as part of a manure transfer system, and reduce energy use.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

4 1.00 No 05 2023 -- --

Structure for Water Control (587)

Water Control - Construct or install a structure in a water management system that conveys water, controls the direction of flow, rate of flow,

maintains a desired water surface elevation, or measures water.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

4 1.00 No 06 2023 -- --

Water Well (642)

Well - Install a water well into an aquifer for water supply.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

4 1.00 No 03 2023 -- --

Tract: 804

Irrigation System, Microirrigation (441)

Microirrigation system - Install an irrigation system for frequent, efficient, and uniform application of small quantities of water on or below the

soil surface: as drops, tiny streams, or miniature spray through emitters or applicators placed along a water delivery line.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

1 0.5 Ac 08 2023 -- --

Irrigation Water Management (449)

Irrigation Water Management - Manage irrigation water by determining and controlling the volume, frequency, and application rate of

irrigation water to improve irrigation water use efficiency, minimize irrigation induced soil erosion, decrease degradation of surface and

groundwater resources, manage salts in the crop root zone, manage air, soil, or plant micro-climate, or reduce energy use.

Field Planned

Amount

Month Year Applied Amount Date

1 0.5 Ac 11 2024 -- --
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Please refer to the attached Inventory and Evaluation sheet for more details. Call to NRCS field office if you have any questions 
203-859-7016.
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CERTIFICATION OF PARTICIPANTS

FRIENDS OF AMBLER FARM,
INC.

DATE

CERTIFICATION OF:

CERTIFIED PLANNER DATE
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                                                                      PUBLIC BURDEN STATEMENT

According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, an agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to a

collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.  The valid OMB control number for this information collections is

0578-0013.  The time required to complete this information collection is estimated to average 45/0.75 minutes per response, including the

time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing

the collection information.

                                                                                   PRIVACY ACT

The above statements are made in accordance with the Privacy Act of 1974 (5 U.S.C 522a).  Furnishing this information is voluntary;

however failure to furnish correct, complete information will result in the withholding or withdrawal of such technical or financial assistance.

The information may be furnished to other USDA agencies, the Internal Revenue Service, the Department of Justice, or other state or

federal law enforcement agencies, or in response to orders of a court, magistrate, or administrative tribunal.

                                                                 USDA NON-DISCRIMINATION STATEMENT

The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimination against its customers. If you believe you experienced discrimination

when obtaining services from USDA, participating in a USDA program, or participating in a program that receives financial assistance from

USDA, you may file a complaint with USDA. Information about how to file a discrimination complaint is available from the Office of the

Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights. USDA prohibits discrimination in all its programs and activities on the basis of race, color, national

origin, age, disability, and where applicable, sex (including gender identity and expression), marital status, familial status, parental status,

religion, sexual orientation, political beliefs, genetic information, reprisal, or because all or part of an individual’s income is derived from any

public assistance program. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all programs.) To file a complaint of discrimination, complete, sign, and mail a

program discrimination complaint form, available at any USDA office location or online at www.ascr.usda.gov, or write to:

USDA Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights

1400 Independence Avenue, SW.

Washington, DC 20250-9410

Or call toll free at (866) 632-9992 (voice) to obtain additional information, the appropriate office or to request documents. Individuals who are

deaf, hard of hearing, or have speech disabilities may contact USDA through the Federal Relay service at (800) 877-8339 or (800)

845-6136 (in Spanish). USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender. Persons with disabilities who require alternative

means for communication of program information (e.g., Braille, large print, audiotape, etc.) should contact USDA's TARGET Center at (202)

720-2600 (voice and TDD).
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Client(s): FRIENDS OF AMBLER FARM, INC.
New Haven County, Connecticut
Approximate Acres: 14.63

(@
·*%

Tract: 802
Field: 4

Crop
3 ac.

Tract: 802
Field: 12

Crop
4 ac.

Tract: 802
Field: 16

Associated Ag Land
6 ac.

Tract: 804
Field: 1

Crop
1 ac.

USDA-NRCS-NGCE & USDA-FSA-APFO

Practice Schedule
PLUs

Conservation Practice
Points
@ Pumping Plant (533)
·*%

Structure for Water
Control (587)

( Water Well (642)
Conservation Practice
Lines

Irrigation Pipeline
(430)

Conservation Practice
Polygons

Irrigation System,
Microirrigation (441)
Irrigation Water
Management (449)

Date: 12/21/2021Conservation Plan Map AMA 2022

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender

Prepared with assistance from USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service

Tract

Feet
3760

Land Units: Tract 802, Fields 12,16,4 Tract 804, Fields 1

Assisted By: PAULA ROSADO DIAZ
USDA/NRCS
HAMDEN SERVICE CENTER

Land Unit Practice Name Planned Amt Planned Date
802
802
802
802
804

804

4
4
12
12
1

1

Irrigation System, Microirrigation (441)
Irrigation Water Management (449)
Irrigation System, Microirrigation (441)
Irrigation Water Management (449)
Irrigation System, Microirrigation (441)

Irrigation Water Management (449)

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50

0.50

2023
2023-2024
2023
2023-2024
2023

2024

Address: 257 Hurlbutt St, Wilton, CT 06897

2019 Imagery

Wilton
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